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Women / 7 / L7 s10 g1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Slanina366
Golden City

9.150 9.625 9.5509.850 38.175
3 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Camilla Mohammadbhoy451
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.450 9.4759.850 38.025
2 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Isabella Knigge331
Golden City

9.050 9.325 9.7009.900 37.975
5 4 1 1 3 

3 

Madi Jones329
Golden City

9.100 9.225 9.5259.725 37.575
4 5 5 3 4 

4 

Izabella Weyrauch495
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 9.425 9.5009.700 37.400
8 3 6 4 5 

5 

Brooklyn Neale578
Premier - FL

8.875 8.500 9.4509.800 36.625
7 8 4 6 6 

6 

Bailey Blanton681
Nova - FL

8.900 9.000 8.8258.750 35.475
6 6 8 7 7 

7 

Isabella Rein676
Angels

9.400 8.575 7.8509.350 35.175
1 7 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / L7 s10 g2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Faren623
Palm Beach

9.175 9.550 9.5259.525 37.775
1 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Peyton Watson612
Premier - FL

8.900 9.500 9.1759.825 37.400
3T 2 1 5 2 

2 

Hailey Lees338
Golden City

8.900 8.750 9.5509.650 36.850
3T 4 2T 1 3 

3 

Emerson Phelps589
Premier - FL

8.350 9.250 9.4509.650 36.700
8 3 2T 3 4 

4 

Mikaela Martinez753
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.825 8.650 9.1509.525 36.150
5 6 4T 6 5 

5 

Allison Colon673
Angels

9.150 7.900 9.0259.050 35.125
2 8 6 7 6 

6 

Addison Miller789
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.550 8.725 9.4258.300 35.000
6 5 8 4 7 

7 

Sammy Stanton807
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.450 8.050 8.9008.850 34.250
7 7 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / L7 s10 g3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amel Niles347
Golden City

9.150 9.750 9.5259.200 37.625
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Julia Feldman546
Premier - FL

9.075 9.125 9.2509.050 36.500
2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Jordyn LaSasso563
Premier - FL

8.950 9.000 8.7509.675 36.375
4T 3 2 8 3 

3 

Jolin Smith678
Angels

8.950 8.675 9.0259.375 36.025
4T 5 3 4 4 

4 

Hayden Anderton293
Golden City

8.800 8.075 9.1759.875 35.925
7 6 1 3 5 

5 

Hayleigh Mccullough184
Balcony

8.925 8.925 8.8509.000 35.700
6 4 6 7 6 

6 

Fiona Raber798
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 7.000 9.0008.900 33.900
3 7 7 5T 7 

7 

Dayanny Kinsley781
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 0.000 9.0007.900 25.550
8 8 8 5T 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / L7 s10 g4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janeisy Pena356
Golden City

9.250 8.900 9.5259.800 37.475
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Gabriella Trevino608
Premier - FL

9.000 8.050 9.60010.000 36.650
5 7 1 1 2 

2 

DeLacey Kennedy692
Nova - FL

9.025 8.250 9.3009.450 36.025
4 6 3 3 3 

3 

Kenzie Archibald103
Suncoast

8.500 9.075 8.7759.100 35.450
8 1 4 7 4 

4 

Abigail Alt726
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 8.625 9.0508.350 35.325
2 4 8 5 5 

5 

Hannah Mason183
Balcony

8.575 8.375 8.9008.300 34.150
7 5 9 6 6 

6 

Jordyn Fontaine174
Balcony

8.050 8.700 8.7258.550 34.025
9 3 7 8 7 

7 

Brooklyn Sebring150
Suncoast

9.450 0.000 9.1758.600 27.225
1 8T 6 4 8 

8 

Kyrsten Montas792
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 0.000 8.3259.000 26.075
6 8T 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 s10 g5
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Thomas486
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.550 9.5009.625 38.150
1 3 3 3T 1 

1 

Katherine McCracken450
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.575 9.5759.775 38.075
5 2 1 1 2T

2T

Nicolette Tsiabasis610
Premier - FL

9.175 9.600 9.5509.750 38.075
3T 1 2 2 2T

2T

Ava Pivnichny590
Premier - FL

9.050 9.300 9.4509.400 37.200
6 4 4 5 4 

4 

Mary Mallia750
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.175 9.275 9.2759.000 36.725
3T 5 6 7 5 

5 

Pressly King743
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.450 8.450 9.5008.850 36.250
2 7 7 3T 6 

6 

Kacey Simpson192
Balcony

8.825 8.600 8.9759.250 35.650
7 6 5 9 7 

7 

Marissa Miller791
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.500 7.550 9.3258.500 33.875
8 9 8 6 8 

8 

Isabella McCracken788
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.250 8.200 9.1007.400 32.950
9 8 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 114.675 27.550 28.700 29.625 28.800
11 1 1T

2 Premier - FL L 113.925 27.300 28.400 29.625 28.600
22 2 1T

3 Sarasota Gym Academy L 105.975 26.400 24.975 26.750 27.850
33 3 3
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch S 114.350 27.875 28.575 29.325 28.575
12 1 1

2 Tampa Gymn  FL S 109.775 27.925 26.550 27.375 27.925
21 2 2

3 Balcony S 106.075 26.325 26.225 26.800 26.725
33 3 3
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